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X 15mm 3-Wire High Speed
Fan with Speed Sensor

Product Images

Description

Delta fans offer the finest quality bearings in the business. Delta fans are known for their high cfm and excellent cooling
properties.

Specifications

Category: DC Fan

e Dimension: 60 x 60 x 15 mm
Voltage Rating: 12V

Power Rating: 1.44 W
Maximum Airflow: 17.3 CFM
Noise Level: 35 dB

Special Features: N/A
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e Termination: Lead Wires
e Housing Material: Plastic
e Operating Temperature: -10 to 70 °C

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Delta Electronics

AFB0612HHB-FO0

0.5000

Black

60mm

15mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

5000

27

40
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